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Steven Lewis

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Steven Lewis
Postcode BN17 537
Date of birth May 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MUSIC MEDIA LIMITED

NOBLEPLOT LIMITED

TKO PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE TALENT FACTORY LIMITED
TKO PROMOTIONS LIMITED
TKO TALENT LIMITED

TKO RECORDS LIMITED

VISUAL & AUDIO LEISURE COMPANY

LIMITED

SONGS FOR TODAY LIMITED
EMBER RECORDS LIMITED

TKO ENTERTAINMENT GROUP
LIMITED

TKO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MOVING FORWARD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03261755

03185480
02608799
02642771
02583133
02642772
02642773
02871021

02871016
02582919
01803458

02582507
02632513

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904788112

904788112
Beach Lodge
Granville Road
Littlehampton
West Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/10/1996

17/04/1996
29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
12/10/1994

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
30/09/1997 Company

Secretary
28/10/1999 Director
02/08/1996 Director

Director
02/08/1996 Director
02/08/1996 Director
02/08/1996 Director
02/08/1996 Director

02/08/1996 Director
02/08/1996 Director
Director

02/08/1996 Director
Director



